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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 15 - 34West Lane Bowl
USBC Sport Certification:    Lane Certification: 10403

Team Standings
Points Points Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost Pins HDCP
1 10 W JOHNSON 44 4 1506 2055
2 6 GRAVELLE 41 7 1655 2087
3 31 B COUCH 40½ 7½ 1327 1912
4 2 CALDWELL 38 10 1507 1930
5 17 D WILTSE 37½ 10½ 1295 2024
6 40 WOODS 36 12 1267 1978
7 23 STACHER 36 12 1472 1868
8 38 OREJEL 35 13 936 2028
9 16 J WILTSE 35 13 1533 1956

10 24 NUCI 34 14 1396 1909
11 4 ORTEGA 34 14 1490 1886
12 34 A COUCH 34 14 1158 1815
13 9 J JOHNSON 34 14 1050 1806
14 27 J UNDERWOOD 34 14 1319 1787
15 12 MONTENEGRO 32 16 1164 1830
16 28 J GRAVELLE 32 15 1146 1776
17 11 BROWN 32 16 931 1351
18 36 SPENCER 31½ 16½ 1298 1757
19 1 CUTLER 31 17 1476 1692
20 22 LETHRIDGE 31 17 1343 1685
21 8 HOKENSON 30 18 1107 1746
22 18 JORGENSON 30 13 802 1729
23 19 BUSSMAN 29 19 1043 1631
24 39 RIZO 28½ 17½ 1236 1668
25 14 LACY 28 20 1369 1738
26 29 KNIGHT 28 19 1236 1569
27 30 SERNA 27 21 937 1675
28 5 GAMBLE 26½ 21½ 1339 1720
29 26 RILEY 26 22 1262 1703
30 37 HUFANA 25 13 1076 1661
31 7 STEWART 25 23 1201 1552
32 21 CECCHETTI 24 24 1605 1839
33 13 TANNER 23 25 1533 1731
34 3 DODSON 23 25 1439 1628
35 32 COSTA 22 24 1110 1929
36 20 PIZZI 21 27 1351 1684
37 15 VACANT 17 31 1470 1875
38 25 PAYNE 9½ 22½ 1338 1779
39 33 VACANT 8 40 906 1278
40 35 VACANT 0 48 0 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game

587 ERIC GRAVELLE 248 HENRY STACHER 734 WANDA JOHNSON 272 JOYCE JOHNSON
557 GREG CALDWELL 214 JEREMY WILTSE 714 ALLEN BROWN 272 MATTHEW OREJEL
544 RICH CUTLER 214 CAMERON ORTEGA 713 DAVIS WILTSE 266 DANIEL NUCI

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP High High HDCP HDCP

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers
1 - CUTLER  Lane 29

RICH CUTLER 164 1476 9 195 544 219 616
2 - CALDWELL  Lane 22

GREG CALDWELL 167 1507 9 204 557 251 698
3 - DODSON  Lane 18

TED DODSON bk196 851 6 172 455 193 518
4 - ORTEGA  Lane 25

CAMERON ORTEGA 165 1490 9 214 533 258 665
5 - GAMBLE  Lane 34

JAMAL GAMBLE bk176 518 3 201 518 240 635
6 - GRAVELLE  Lane 22

ERIC GRAVELLE 183 1655 9 254 587 302 731
7 - STEWART  Lane 15

MIKE STEWART 133 1201 9 171 439 210 556
8 - HOKENSON  Lane 31

ANDREW HOKENSON 123 1107 9 166 401 237 614
9 - J JOHNSON  Lane 27

JOYCE JOHNSON 116 1050 9 188 367 272 619
10 - W JOHNSON  Lane 21

WANDA JOHNSON 167 1506 9 203 551 264 734
11 - BROWN  Lane 29

ALLEN BROWN 155 931 6 201 504 271 714
12 - MONTENEGRO  Lane 27

JESSE MONTENEGRO 129 1164 9 170 425 244 647
13 - TANNER  Lane 17

JONATHAN TANNER bk195 948 6 184 501 206 567
14 - LACY  Lane 33

ERIN LACY 152 1369 9 204 468 245 591
15 - VACANT  Lane 19

MIKE MCGEE SR bk170 450 3 157 450 202 585
16 - J WILTSE  Lane 25

JEREMY WILTSE 170 1533 9 214 556 261 697
17 - D WILTSE  Lane 23

DAVIS WILTSE 143 1295 9 170 470 251 713
18 - JORGENSON  Lane 32

ADDISON JORGENSON 89 802 9 108 290 211 599
19 - BUSSMAN  Lane 31

DARCI BUSSMAN bk144 0 0 0 0
20 - PIZZI  Lane 18

RALPH PIZZI bk178 817 6 184 435 221 546
21 - CECCHETTI  Lane 16

JULIO CECCHETTI bk191 459 3 183 459 209 537
22 - LETHRIDGE  Lane 30

ANEURE LETHRIDGE 149 1343 9 208 511 246 625
23 - STACHER  Lane 23

HENRY STACHER 163 1472 9 248 547 292 679
24 - NUCI  Lane 26

DANIEL NUCI 155 1396 9 209 508 266 679
25 - PAYNE  Lane 20

VICTOR PAYNE bk165 348 3 122 348 171 495
26 - RILEY  Lane 15

DANTE RILEY 140 1262 9 179 469 228 616
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High High HDCP HDCP High High HDCP HDCP
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers
27 - J UNDERWOOD  Lane 28

JEFF UNDERWOOD 146 1319 9 179 484 231 640
28 - J GRAVELLE  Lane 28

JILLIAN GRAVELLE bk125 667 6 155 347 240 602
29 - KNIGHT  Lane 34

RIELY KNIGHT 137 1236 9 165 433 202 544
30 - SERNA  Lane 33

NICHOLAS SERNA 104 937 9 138 337 220 583
31 - B COUCH  Lane 21

BRENDA COUCH 147 1327 9 172 476 237 671
32 - COSTA  Lane 17

JAKE COSTA bk118 402 3 140 402 231 675
33 - VACANT  Lane 19

VACANT 0 0 0 0 0
34 - A COUCH  Lane 26

ALEXA COUCH bk138 863 6 180 452 253 671
35 - VACANT  Lane 20

VACANT 0 0 0 0 0
36 - SPENCER  Lane 30

ROY SPENCER 144 1298 9 168 469 219 622
37 - HUFANA  Lane 16

ERNESTO HUFANA 119 1076 9 144 375 209 570
38 - OREJEL  Lane 24

MATTHEW OREJEL 104 936 9 146 350 272 731
39 - RIZO  Lane 32

RUBEN RIZO 137 1236 9 176 475 224 619
40 - WOODS  Lane 24

JASON WOODS 140 1267 9 182 457 261 694

Lane Assignments
15-16 15-16 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24

Wk04  05/29  26- 37   7- 21  13-  3  32- 20  15- 25  33- 35  10-  6  31-  2  17- 40  23- 38  Manually assigned
Wk05  06/05 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 15

25-26 25-26 27-28 27-28 29-30 29-30 31-32 31-32 33-34 33-34
Wk04  05/29  16- 24   4- 34   9- 27  12- 28  11- 36   1- 22   8- 18  19- 39  14- 29  30-  5  Manually assigned
Wk05  06/05 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 15

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z    Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
BRANDON COUCH bk138 73 295 3 105 295 178 514 0 0
JACK DOMINICK bk133 78 698 6 142 374 220 608 122 142 110 374 608
CANDELARIO ELIZONDO bk175 40 824 6 171 479 211 599 156 171 152 479 599
KEITH JORGENSON bk171 44 821 6 153 448 197 580 134 115 124 373 505
MATTHEW UNDERWOOD bk151 62 0 0 0 0 0 0
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